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F

EN 60068-2-20

DIN 41668 EN 60127-2-4

MELTING  RATING
FUSIONE NOM.

632.602

632.603

632.604

632.605

632.606

632.607

632.608

632.609

632.610

632.611

632.612

632.613

632.614

632.615

632.616

632.617

632.618

632.619

632.620

632.621

632.622

632.623

632.624

632.625

632.626

632.627

632.628

632.630

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

A rich. / On req.

V.D.
C.D.T.

250 V13 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V12,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V10 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V8 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V7 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V6 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V5,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V4 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V3,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V3 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V2,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V2 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V1,8 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V1,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V0,5 V35 A 1,6 W

250 V0,4 V35 A 2,5 W

250 V0,4 V35 A 2,5 W

250 V0,3 V35 A 2,5 W

150 V0,25 V35 A 2,5 W

150 V0,25 V35 A 4 W

150 V0,25 V40 A 4 W

60 V0,2 V50 A 4 W

60 V0,2 V63 A 4 W

60 V0,2 V80 A 4 W

60 V0,2 V100 A 4 W

60 V0,2 V100 A 4 W

32 mA

40 mA

50 mA

63 mA

80 mA

100 mA

125 mA

160 mA

200 mA

250 mA

315 mA

400 mA

500 mA

630 mA

800 mA

1 A

1,25 A

1,6 A

2 A

2,5 A

3,15 A

4 A

5 A

6,3 A

8 A

10 A

12,5 A

16 A 60 V0,2 V100 A 4 W

Not mentioned in the standards / Non menzionato negli standards

10 pz. [std. packaging ~ conf. standard]
500 pz. [ind. packaging ~ conf. industriale]

FUSE

As assembly with two pigtails on various form and lenght
Assemblato con due cappucci con terminali a lunghezza custom

TIME CURRENT / TEMPI DI FUSIONE

0
5 ms

0
80 ms

1 ms
30 ms

8 ms
400 ms

RATED CURRENT
CORRENTE NOMINALE

10 x In
MAXMIN

50 mA ~ 100 mA
125 mA ~ 16 A

4 x In
MAXMIN

2.75 x In
MAXMIN

2 ms
20 ms

200 ms
1.5 s

1.15 x In
MIN

1 h
1 h

2.0 x In

120 s
120 s

MAX

6.3

32 ±0.5

ac

Extinguishing agent
Polvere spegniarco

Glass
Vetro

Soldering
Saldatura

Body
Corpo

Voltage
Tensione

60 V -150 V - 250 V Contacts material
Materiale contatti

Contacts finishing
Finitura contatti

CuZn

Ni

632.600

CYLINDRICAL FUSES
FUSIBILI CILINDRICI
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All Pictures shown are for illustration 
purpose only. Specifications are subject to 
change without notice

Le immagini sono inserite a scopo illustrati-
vo. I prodotti possono subire modifiche.


